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Viewpoint Data

OS reference:
Eye level:
Date and time:

457975,1192583
17.5 m AOD
11/9/15 13.55

Proposed Turbine Information

Turbine hub height:

Turbine blade tip height:
Number of turbine tips visible:
Number of turbine hubs visible:
Distance to nearest turbine:

93 m
145 m
17

17
11725 m

Photograph

Camera:

Lens:

Camera height:
Horizontal Field of View:
Principal distance:

Viewpoint 9: Brough Lodge, Fetlar

Figure: 7.5i (i)
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Baseline photograph

Extent of central 50mm frame used to construct panorama

Extent of 53.5° planar panorama
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Figure: 7.5i (ii) Beaw Field
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Viewpoint 9: Brough Lodge, Fetlar

Figure: 7.5i (v)
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